NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION--OFFICE OF SCHOOL FINANCE

PROJECTED 2013-2014 PRESCHOOL EDUCATION AID

COUNTY

ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
ATLANTIC
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN

DISTRICT
NAME

ABSECON CITY
ATLANTIC CITY
ATLANTIC CO VOCATI(
BRIGANTINE CITY
BUENA REGIONAL
CORBIN CITY

EGG HARBOR CITY
EGG HARBOR TWP
ESTELL MANOR CITY
FOLSOM BORO
GALLOWAY TWP
GREATER EGG HARBO
HAMILTON TWP
HAMMONTON TOWN
LINWOOD CITY
LONGPORT
MAINLAND REGIONAL
MARGATE CITY
MULLICA TWP
NORTHFIELD CITY
PLEASANTVILLE CITY
PORT REPUBLIC CITY
SOMERS POINT CITY
VENTNOR CITY
WEYMOUTH TWP
ALLENDALE BORO
ALPINE BORO
BERGEN COUNTY VOC
BERGENFIELD BORO
BOGOTA BORO
CARLSTADT BORO
CARLSTADT-EAST RUT
CLIFFSIDE PARK BORO
CLOSTER BORO
CRESSKILL BORO
DEMAREST BORO
DUMONT BORO

EAST RUTHERFORD B(
EDGEWATER BORO
ELMWOOD PARK

10
110
120
570
590
960

1300
1310
1410
1540
1690
1790
1940
1960
2680
2780
2910
3020
3480
3720
4180
4240
4800
5350
5760

40

80
290
300
440
740
745
890
930
990

1070
1130
1230
1270
1345

2013-2014

0
2,862,680
0
224,040
461,250
0
306,720
0

0
82,880
102,300
0
238,016
447,336
0

0

0

0
528,984
0
7,495,360
0
302,556
200,259
72,816

O O O O o o o

306,568

O O O o o

279,020
0



BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN
BERGEN

EMERSON BORO
ENGLEWOOD CITY
ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS B
FAIR LAWN BORO
FAIRVIEW BORO
FORT LEE BORO
FRANKLIN LAKES BOR(
GARFIELD CITY

GLEN ROCK BORO
HACKENSACK CITY
HARRINGTON PARK B(
HASBROUCK HEIGHTS
HAWORTH BORO
HILLSDALE BORO

HO HO KUS BORO
LEONIA BORO

LITTLE FERRY BORO
LODI BOROUGH
LYNDHURST TWP
MAHWAH TWP
MAYWOOD BORO
MIDLAND PARK BORO
MONTVALE BORO
MOONACHIE BORO
NEW MILFORD BORO
NORTH ARLINGTON Bt
NORTHERN HIGHLANL
NORTHERN VALLEY RE
NORTHVALE BORO
NORWOOD BORO
OAKLAND BORO

OLD TAPPAN BORO
ORADELL BORO
PALISADES PARK
PARAMUS BORO
PARK RIDGE BORO
PASCACK VALLEY REGI
RAMAPO-INDIAN HILL
RAMSEY BORO
RIDGEFIELD BORO
RIDGEFIELD PARK TWI
RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE
RIVER DELL REGIONAL
RIVER EDGE BORO
RIVER VALE TWP
ROCHELLE PARK TWP
ROCKLEIGH

1360
1370
1380
1450
1470
1550
1580
1700
1760
1860
2050
2080
2090
2180
2200
2620
2710
2740
2860
2900
3060
3170
3330
3350
3550
3600
3700
3710
3730
3740
3760
3850
3870
3910
3930
3940
3960
4300
4310
4370
4380
4390
4405
4410
4430
4470
4500

0
987,240

9,168,137
0
423,180

O O O o o o

92,400
523,390
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BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BERGEN

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON

RUTHERFORD BORO
SADDLE BROOK TWP
SADDLE RIVER BORO
SOUTH HACKENSACK "
TEANECK TWP
TENAFLY BORO
UPPER SADDLE RIVER
WALDWICK BORO
WALLINGTON BORO
WESTWOOD REGION/
WOOD-RIDGE BORO
WOODCLIFF LAKE BOF
WYCKOFF TWP

BASS RIVER TWP
BEVERLY CITY
BORDENTOWN REGIO
BURLINGTON CITY
BURLINGTON CO VOC,
BURLINGTON TWP
CHESTERFIELD TWP
CINNAMINSON TWP
DELANCO TWP
DELRAN TWP
EASTAMPTON TWP
EDGEWATER PARK TW
EVESHAM TWP
FLORENCE TWP
HAINESPORT TWP
LENAPE REGIONAL
LUMBERTON TWP
MANSFIELD TWP
MAPLE SHADE TWP
MEDFORD LAKES BOR
MEDFORD TWP
MOORESTOWN TWP
MOUNT HOLLY TWP
MOUNT LAUREL TWP
NEW HANOVER TWP
NORTH HANOVER TW
NORTHERN BURLINGT
PALMYRA BORO
PEMBERTON TWP
RANCOCAS VALLEY RE
RIVERSIDE TWP
RIVERTON
SHAMONG TWP
SOUTHAMPTON TWP

4600
4610
4620
4870
5150
5160
5330
5410
5430
5755
5830
5880
5920

200

380

475

600

610

620

830

840
1030
1060
1250
1280
1420
1520
1910
2610
2850
2960
3010
3070
3080
3360
3430
3440
3540
3650
3690
3920
4050
4320
4450
4460
4740
4930

O OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOooo

374,972
0
2,682,522

O OO O o o o

113,551

O OO OO 00O oOOoOOo oo

58,785

0

0

0
7,954,179
0
835,505
0

0

0



BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAMDEN
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY

SPRINGFIELD TWP
TABERNACLE TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WESTAMPTON
WILLINGBORO TWP
WOODLAND TWP
AUDUBON BORO
BARRINGTON BORO
BELLMAWR BORO
BERLIN BORO

BERLIN TWP

BLACK HORSE PIKE RE!
BROOKLAWN BORO
CAMDEN CITY
CAMDEN COUNTY VO
CHERRY HILL TWP
CHESILHURST
CLEMENTON BORO
COLLINGSWOOD BOR!
EASTERN CAMDEN CO
GIBBSBORO BORO
GLOUCESTER CITY
GLOUCESTER TWP
HADDON HEIGHTS BO
HADDON TWP
HADDONFIELD

HI NELLA

LAUREL SPRINGS BORt
LAWNSIDE BORO
LINDENWOLD BORO
MAGNOLIA BORO
MERCHANTVILLE BOR!
MOUNT EPHRAIM BOI
OAKLYN BORO
PENNSAUKEN TWP
PINE HILL BORO
RUNNEMEDE BORO
SOMERDALE BORO
STERLING HIGH SCHO(
STRATFORD BORO
VOORHEES TWP
WATERFORD TWP
WINSLOW TWP
WOODLYNNE BORO
AVALON BORO

CAPE MAY CITY

CAPE MAY CO VOCATI

5010
5130
5490
5720
5805
5890
150
190
260
330
340
390
580
680
700
800
810
880
940
1255
1720
1770
1780
1880
1890
1900
2130
2540
2560
2670
2890
3110
3420
3770
4060
4110
4590
4790
5035
5080
5400
5560
5820
5900
170
710
720

o O O o

1,327,544
0

0

0

590,205

0

38,490

0

76,890
28,026,384
0

0

9,776
87,430

0

0

0
3,222,420

O O O o oo

49,519
873,740
31,576
85,288
0

0
933,680
229,361
0
99,610
0

0

0

0
277,647
126,797
0
43,185
0



CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CAPE MAY
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
CUMBERLAND
ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

CAPE MAY POINT
DENNIS TWP

LOWER CAPE MAY RE(
LOWER TWP

MIDDLE TWP

NORTH WILDWOOD C
OCEAN CITY

SEA ISLE CITY

STONE HARBOR BORC
UPPER TWP

WEST CAPE MAY BOR!
WEST WILDWOOD
WILDWOOD CITY
WILDWOOD CREST BC
WOODBINE BORO
BRIDGETON CITY
COMMERCIAL TWP
CUMBERLAND CO VO(
CUMBERLAND REGIO?
DEERFIELD TWP
DOWNE TWP
FAIRFIELD TWP
GREENWICH TWP
HOPEWELL TWP
LAWRENCE TWP
MAURICE RIVER TWP
MILLVILLE CITY

STOW CREEK TWP
UPPER DEERFIELD TW
VINELAND CITY
BELLEVILLE TOWN
BLOOMFIELD TWP
CALDWELL-WEST CALI
CEDAR GROVE TWP
EAST ORANGE

ESSEX CO VOC-TECH
ESSEX FELLS BORO
FAIRFIELD TWP

GLEN RIDGE BORO
IRVINGTON TOWNSHI
LIVINGSTON TWP
MILLBURN TWP
MONTCLAIR TOWN
NEWARK CITY

NORTH CALDWELL BO
NUTLEY TOWN

CITY OF ORANGE TWP

730
1080
2820
2840
3130
3680
3780
4700
5060
5340
5610
5700
5790
5800
5840

540

950

995

997
1020
1120
1460
1820
2270
2570
3050
3230
5070
5300
5390

250

410

660

760
1210
1390
1400
1465
1750
2330
2730
3190
3310
3570
3630
3750
3880

0
0
0
371,931
885,504
184,464

O O O o o o

436,050
45,896
530,552
10,640,760
270,063

0

0

78,584
275,756
1,462,440
0

0

396,839
143,025
9,745,476
0

274,540
19,045,678
0

0

0

0
19,905,377
0

0

0

0
17,390,340
0

0

0
88,188,968
0

0
10,257,900



ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX

ESSEX
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUNTERDON

ROSELAND BORO
SOUTH ORANGE-MAP
VERONA BORO

WEST ESSEX REGIONA
WEST ORANGE TOWN
CLAYTON BORO
CLEARVIEW REGIONAI
DEPTFORD TWP

EAST GREENWICH TW
ELK TWP

FRANKLIN TWP
GATEWAY REGIONAL
GLASSBORO
GLOUCESTER CO VOC/
GREENWICH TWP
HARRISON TWP
KINGSWAY REGIONAL
LOGAN TWP
MANTUA TWP
MONROE TWP
NATIONAL PARK BORC
NEWFIELD BORO
PAULSBORO BORO
PITMAN BORO
SOUTH HARRISON TW
DELSEA REGIONAL H.S
SWEDESBORO-WOOL)
WASHINGTON TWP
WENONAH BORO
WEST DEPTFORD TWP
WESTVILLE BORO
WOODBURY CITY
WOODBURY HEIGHTS
BAYONNE CITY

EAST NEWARK BORO
GUTTENBERG TOWN
HARRISON TOWN
HOBOKEN CITY
HUDSON COUNTY VO(
JERSEY CITY

KEARNY TOWN
NORTH BERGEN TWP
SECAUCUS TOWN
UNION CITY
WEEHAWKEN TWP
WEST NEW YORK TOW
ALEXANDRIA TWP

4530
4900
5370
5630
5680
860
870
1100
1180
1330
1590
1715
1730
1775
1830
2070
2440
2750
2990
3280
3490
3580
4020
4140
4880
4940
5120
5500
5590
5620
5740
5860
5870
220
1200
1850
2060
2210
2295
2390
2410
3610
4730
5240
5580
5670
20

283,790
0
889,812
0
49,932
0

0
450,170

88,676
415,378

0
2,223,011
58,352
167,994
4,898,982
9,700,959
0
63,203,682
439,560
3,181,245
0
27,079,389
547,074
16,461,087
0



HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
HUNTERDON
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MERCER
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX

BETHLEHEM TWP
BLOOMSBURY BORO
CALIFON BORO
CLINTON TOWN - GLEI
CLINTON TWP
DELAWARE TWP
DELAWARE VALLEY RE
EAST AMWELL TWP
FLEMINGTON-RARITAI
FRANKLIN TWP
FRENCHTOWN BORO
HAMPTON BORO
HIGH BRIDGE BORO
HOLLAND TWP
HUNTERDON CENTRAI
HUNTERDON CO VOC/
KINGWOOD TWP
LAMBERTVILLE CITY
LEBANON BORO
LEBANON TWP
MILFORD BORO

N HUNT/VOORHEES R
READINGTON TWP
SOUTH HUNTERDON F
STOCKTON BORO
TEWKSBURY TWP
UNION TWP

WEST AMWELL TWP
EAST WINDSOR REGIC
EWING TWP
HAMILTON TWP
HOPEWELL VALLEY RE
LAWRENCE TWP
MERCER COUNTY VO(
PRINCETON REGIONAI
TRENTON CITY
ROBBINSVILLE TWP
W WINDSOR-PLAINSB
CARTERET BORO
CRANBURY TWP
DUNELLEN BORO
EAST BRUNSWICK TWI
EDISON TWP
HIGHLAND PARK BOR(
JAMESBURG BORO
METUCHEN BORO
MIDDLESEX BORO

370

430

670

910

920
1040
1050
1160
1510
1600
1680
1970
2140
2220
2300
2308
2450
2530
2590
2600
3180
3660
4350
4890
5050
5180
5270
5600
1245
1430
1950
2280
2580
3105
4255
5210
5510
5715

750

970
1140
1170
1290
2150
2370
3120
3140

O OO OO0 OO OoOOoO oo
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132,000
0
49,500
27,957,236
0

0
925,144
0

0

0

0
304,885
75,516
0

0



MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MIDDLESEX
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH

MIDDLESEX CO VOCAT
MILLTOWN BORO
MONROE TWP

NEW BRUNSWICK CIT®
NORTH BRUNSWICK T
OLD BRIDGE TWP
PERTH AMBOY CITY
PISCATAWAY TWP
SAYREVILLE BORO
SOUTH AMBOY CITY
SOUTH BRUNSWICK T
SOUTH PLAINFIELD BC
SOUTH RIVER BORO
SPOTSWOOD
WOODBRIDGE TWP
ALLENHURST

ASBURY PARK CITY
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS
AVON BORO

BELMAR BORO
BRADLEY BEACH BORC(
BRIELLE BORO

COLTS NECK TWP
DEAL BORO
EATONTOWN BORO
FAIR HAVEN BORO
FARMINGDALE BORO
FREEHOLD BORO
FREEHOLD REGIONAL
FREEHOLD TWP
HAZLET TWP

HENRY HUDSON REGI(
HIGHLANDS BORO
HOLMDEL TWP
HOWELL TWP
INTERLAKEN
KEANSBURG BORO
KEYPORT BORO
LITTLE SILVER BORO
LONG BRANCH CITY
MANALAPAN-ENGLISH
MANASQUAN BORO
MARLBORO TWP
MATAWAN-ABERDEE"
MIDDLETOWN TWP
MILLSTONE TWP
MONMOUTH BEACH E

3150
3220
3290
3530
3620
3845
4090
4130
4660
4830
4860
4910
4920
4970
5850
50
100
130
180
270
500
560
945
1000
1260
1440
1490
1640
1650
1660
2105
2120
2160
2230
2290
2320
2400
2430
2720
2770
2920
2930
3030
3040
3160
3200
3250

0

0

0
18,966,383
0

0
20,314,440
442,200

0

188,412

0

52,800

0

0

0

0
7,811,335
0

0

124,683
44,750

3,207,456
298,800

0
9,927,840
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MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MONMOUTH
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS

MONMOUTH CO VOC,
MONMOUTH REGION.,
NEPTUNE CITY
NEPTUNE TWP
OCEAN TWP
OCEANPORT BORO
RED BANK BORO

RED BANK REGIONAL
ROOSEVELT BORO
RUMSON BORO
RUMSON-FAIR HAVEN
SEA GIRT BORO
SHORE REGIONAL
SHREWSBURY BORO
LAKE COMO

SPRING LAKE BORO
SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS
TINTON FALLS

UNION BEACH

UPPER FREEHOLD REC
WALL TWP

WEST LONG BRANCH |
BOONTON TOWN
BOONTON TWP
BUTLER BORO

SCH DIST OF THE CHA
CHESTER TWP
DENVILLE TWP
DOVER TOWN

EAST HANOVER TWP
FLORHAM PARK BORC
HANOVER PARK REGI(C
HANOVER TWP
HARDING TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TWP
KINNELON BORO
LINCOLN PARK BORO
MADISON BORO
MENDHAM BORO
MENDHAM TWP
MINE HILL TWP
MONTVILLE TWP
MORRIS COUNTY VOC
MORRIS HILLS REGION
MORRIS PLAINS BORO
MORRIS SCHOOL DIST
MOUNT ARLINGTON E

3260
3270
3500
3510
3810
3830
4360
4365
4520
4570
4580
4690
4760
4770
4840
4980
4990
5185
5230
5310
5420
5640

450

460

630

785

820
1090
1110
1190
1530
1990
2000
2010
2380
2460
2650
2870
3090
3100
3240
3340
3365
3370
3380
3385
3410

0
0
0
5,918,520
0
0
4,279,702

O OO O O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

235,845

O OO O 0O o o oo

480,105

O OO OO 0000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo oo

234,300



MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
MORRIS
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
OCEAN
PASSAIC
PASSAIC
PASSAIC
PASSAIC

MOUNT OLIVE TWP
MOUNTAIN LAKES BO
NETCONG BORO
PARSIPPANY-TROY HiIlL
LONG HILL TWP
PEQUANNOCK TWP
RANDOLPH TWP
RIVERDALE BORO
ROCKAWAY BORO
ROCKAWAY TWP
ROXBURY TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WEST MORRIS REGIO?
WHARTON BORO
BARNEGAT TWP

BAY HEAD BORO
BEACH HAVEN BORO
BERKELEY TWP

BRICK TWP

CENTRAL REGIONAL
EAGLESWOOD TWP
ISLAND HEIGHTS BOR(
JACKSON TWP

LACEY TWP
LAKEHURST BORO
LAKEWOOD TWP
LAVALLETTE BORO
LITTLE EGG HARBOR T
LONG BEACH ISLAND
MANCHESTER TWP
OCEAN COUNTY vVOCA
OCEAN GATE BORO
OCEAN TWP
PINELANDS REGIONAL
PLUMSTED TWP
POINT PLEASANT BOR
POINT PLEASANT BEA(
SEASIDE HEIGHTS BOR
SEASIDE PARK BORO
SOUTHERN REGIONAL
STAFFORD TWP
TOMS RIVER REGIONA
TUCKERTON BORO
BLOOMINGDALE BOR(
CLIFTON CITY
HALEDON BORO
HAWTHORNE BORO

3450
3460
3520
3950
4000
4080
4330
4440
4480
4490
4560
5520
5660
5770

185

210

230

320

530

770
1150
2350
2360
2480
2500
2520
2550
2690
2760
2940
3790
3800
3820
4105
4190
4210
4220
4710
4720
4950
5020
5190
5220

420

900
1920
2100

O OO OO 00O OO OoOOoO oo
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25,982

0

0

0

216,833
2,314,447
0
4,269,720
0

0

0

164,320
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